Name:Patel Jigneshkumar shantilal

Designation: Assistant Professor.

Department: Computer Engineering

IITE, Indus University, Ahmedabad

- 1. International level paper published in IJRTER Volume : 3 | Issue : 4 | April 2017 ISSN No 2455 1457, Topic: "A Survey of Virtual Keyboard with its Senses". Impact factor: 4.101
- 2. International level paper published in IRJET Volume : 4 | Issue : 4 | April 2017 ISSN No 2395-0056, Topic: "Automatic home appliance and security of smart home with RFID in real time algorithms on IOT". Impact factor: 5.181
- 3. International level paper published in IJRTER Volume : 3 | Issue : 4 | April 2017 ISSN No 2455 1457, Topic: "Alternative Approaches to Big Data Analysis". Impact factor: 4.101
- 4. International level paper published in IJSR Volume : 1 | Issue : 7 | Dec 2012 ISSN No 2277 8179, Topic: Network Steganography for Hiding Data in IP
- 5. International level paper published in IJAR Volume : 2 | Issue : 3 | December 2012 | ISSN 2249-555X,Topic: Optimization of Linear Equations using Genetic Algorithms
- International level paper published in IJAIST Vol.32, No32, December 2014 ISSN: 2319:2682,Topic: Performance enhancement of H.264 video decoder using NVIDIA CUDA(<u>Impact factor : 3.564</u>)
- 7. International level paper published in IJIERE Volume : 2 | Issue : 2 | 2015 ISSN No 2394 3343, Topic: "Theoretical Survey on Research Areas in Cloud Computing"
- 8. International level paper published in IJSTE Volume : 5 | Issue : 3 | 2017 ISSN No 2349-784X,Topic: "ECM Migration Strategy".
- Publish paper on "AN ANALYSIS OF RESEARCH ISSUES ON MOBILE CLOUD COMPUTING: REVIEW" in NC-ET-CSMR-2015 on 25-oct2015 organized by K.I.M.-KALOL, K.I.T.R.C.KALOL and A. E.S., Sangli, (MH),India.(JOURNAL OF INFORMATION, KNOWLEDGE AND RESEARCH IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS) ISSN 0975 – 6728 Impact Factor GIF: 00.9727, SIF: 02.783.
- 10. International level paper published in IJCSE Volume : 7 | Issue : 3 | March 2019 ISSN No 2347-2693, Topic: "A Survey on Cloud Security Issues".